20/5/24, 11:15

Apellido y Nombre

ALBORNOZ STELLA MARIS
CASTILLO GLADYS SUSANA

DI GIACOMO JUAN ANTONIO
GALANTE OMAR ALBERTO
GALVAN SERGIO DANIEL

JARA RICARDO LEON
MASTRANGELO ALBERTO OSCAR
TARAMASCO ANDREA FABIANA

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-05-20/2024-05-20/-/-/2/-/-

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,20/05/2024 11:17

Documento Encuesta Domicilio
18292521 Chivilcoy - EMILIO AYARZA (22) 516
23388240 Chivilcoy - CALLE 11 (SECCION 4) 216
10122333 Chivilcoy - DORREGO (62) 83
11307279 Chivilcoy - HUMBERTO PRIMO (31) 71
24618475 Chivilcoy - ROQUE A. MACEIRA (80) 379
14945935 Chivilcoy - PRINGLES (56) 491
30270280 Chivilcoy - AUGUSTO KRAUSSE (25) 174
28142557 Benitez - undefined 0

Cant.Asistencias : 8

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-05-20/2024-05-20/-/-/2/-/-

Fecha

20/05/2024 10:59
20/05/2024 10:58
20/05/2024 10:58
20/05/2024 11:00
20/05/2024 10:58
20/05/2024 10:58
20/05/2024 10:58
20/05/2024 10:58

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

Importe Total :$ 89000

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
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Cant.

Importe

20000
10000
15000
6000

6000

10000
12000
10000



